IMPACT KERALA LIMITED

Ist FLOOR, SWARAJ BHAVAN, NANTHANCODE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA CIN: U75100KL2017SGC051339

E mail : <u>spvimpactkerala@gmail.com</u>, Website : <u>http://impactkerala.com</u> Ph : 0471-2312886

5/ SPV 2/2018

3

.

10-06-2019

÷

NOTIFICATION

IMPACT KERALA Limited (Investment in Municipalities and Panchayaths Asset Creation for Transformation Kerala Limited) is a Special Purpose Vehicle constituted to implement major infrastructure projects in Local Self Govt sector as a Private limited Company.

IMPACT KERALA LIMITED seeking competent Government employees on deputation from various Government departments for the following posts vide government order GO (Ms) No 53 /2019/LSGD dated 24/05/2019.



Engineering			:
Project Manager,	Not below the rank of Assistant Engineer	1	- · •
Structural Engineering	with M Tech in Structural Engineering		

All terms and conditions for deputation are applicable for all the posts. The application should be reached to this office on or before 25-06-2019, 5.00 pm by e- mail or by Post.

E mail id: <u>spvimpactkerala@gmail.com</u> Website : <u>www.impactkerala.com</u>

Sd / Managing Director, IMPACT KERALA LTD